Matthews Books

RECALLS

The following pages are RECALLS that need to be returned as soon as possible.
To receive credit, books must be received in our warehouse no later than:

March 1, 2020 (Early Recall)
and
March 20, 2020 (Regular Recall)

If for some reason you can’t meet this deadline, please call our customer service department for assistance.
To facilitate quick processing and proper credit, clearly mark cartons as returns and enclose a packing slip
detailing the return and account information.

Recalled books must be returned within the original purchase terms (ie 18 months from invoice).

Matthews Book Company
11559 Rock Island Court « Maryland Heights, MO 63043
800/MED-BOOK (633-2665) « 800/421-8816 fax
www.matthewsbooks.com ¢ 44-808 EASYLINK

Please note that your purchase history does not reflect all of the books being recalled. In addition, this purchase history report provides information on
purchases for only the account noted for the past four years. To ensure that you have complete information for all recalled products please visit our website

at www.matthewsbooks.com or request the complete list from your customer service representative at 800.633.2665.




New Editions of Established Bestsellers!

Visit www.matthewsbooks.com or call us today to place your order.

ASHP

American Hospital Formulary Service (AHFS) Drug Information 2020, 1e
978-1-58528-611-9 | Softcover | $415.00 | American Society of Health-System
Pharmacists | Jan-20

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-58528-604-1

Cohen, B.

Medical Terminology: An Illustrated Guide. Text with Access Code, 9¢
978-1-975136-37-6 | Book w/Ancillary | $91.95 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Due Feb-20

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-1888-6

Howlett, B.

Evidenced-Based Practice for Health Professionals: An Interprofessional
Approach. Text with Access Code, 2e

978-1-284-16564-7 | Book w/Ancillary | $111.95 | Jones & Bartlett | Due Feb-20
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4496-5277-7

Marquis, B.

Leadership Roles and Management Functions in Nursing: Theory and Application.

Text with Access Code, 10e

978-1-975139-21-6 | Book w/Ancillary | $89.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Jan-20

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-4979-8

McGinnis, P.

Biomechanics of Sport and Exercise. Text with Access Code, 4e
978-1-4925-7140-7 | Book w/Ancillary | $124.00 | Human Kinetics | Jan-20
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-7360-7966-2

Nugent, P.

Test Success: Test-Taking Techniques for Beginning Nursing Students. Text with
Access Code, 9¢

978-1-71964-002-2 | Book w/Ancillary | $48.95 | FA Davis | Feb-20

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-8036-6909-3

Polit, D.

Nursing Research: Generating and Assessing Evidence for Nursing Practice. Text
with Access Code, 11e

978-1-975110-64-2 | Book w/Ancillary | $107.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Due Feb-20

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-0023-2

Polit, D.

Resource Manual for Nursing Research: Generating and Assessing Evidence for
Nursing Practice. Text with Access Code, 11e

978-1-975112-26-4 | Book w/Ancillary | $41.99 | Lippincott Williams & Wilkins |
Due Feb-20

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-4963-1335-5

Schuenke, M.

Thieme Atlas of Anatomy: Internal Organs. Text with Access Code, 3e
978-1-62623-720-9 | Book w/Ancillary | $74.99 | Thieme Medical Publishers |
Due Feb-20

Previous Edition ISBN: 978-1-62623-166-5

Wedding, D.

Behavior and Medicine, 6e

978-0-88937-560-4 | Softcover | $69.00 | Hogrefe Publishers | Due Feb-20
Previous Edition ISBN: 978-0-88937-375-4

Prices and dates subject to change upon notice from the publisher.



RECALLS FOR MARCH 20, 2020

AUTHOR

AACVPR
AAOS
AAOS
Adler, D

Arias, |
Bennett, J
Borkowski, N
Bunting, C
Davids
Felthous, A
Fletcher, R
Friis, R
Hargrove-Hut
Hargrove-Hut
Hargrove-Hut
Hicks, L
Jacobsen, K
Judson, K
Kaplan
Knight, K
Lieberman, J
Liebler, J
Lippmann, M
Lww

Manu, P

Pfister, R
Phelps, L
PMIC
Pozgar, G
Ratner, B
Riley-Tillma
Rimando-Bote
Rose, P
Schneider, M
Simpson, K
Slack, T
Stedman
Stone, M
Tabloski, P
Vincent, W
Weitzel, K
Wilbur, J
Williamson,
Yarbro, C

TITLE

Gde Cardiac Rehab Pgm AC
Comp Global Data 2019 2VI
Musculoskel Cod Gde 2019
Little GI Book

Liver

Rhythmic Activ & Dance
Organ Behav Hlth Care AC
Interdisciplinary Teach
Dynamic Skill Acquisition
Intl H/B Psych Disord 2VI
Clin Epidemiology w/AC
Epidemiology Pub Hith AC
Client Mgmt Success CDW
Client Mgmt Success CDW
Prioritiza NCLEX-RN w/AC
Econ Hith Med Care w/Onin
Intro HIth Res Method AC
Law Ethics Health Prof
NCLEX-RN Prep PLUS 2019
Therpeutic Modalities AC
T/B Schizophrenia

Mgmt Prin Hith Profess AC
Environ Toxicants Human E
Knight Anderson PrepU
H/B Med Psychiatry

Recreation Event w/Online
Nursing Diag Pkt Gde AC
Medical Fees e-book CD 19
Legal Essen Hith Care Adm
Biomaterials Science

Eval Educ Interventions
Milady Nail Tech Standard
Health Disparities

Intro Pub Health AC
Perinatal Nursing w/AC
Understanding Sport Organ
Med/Pharm Spell 2019 CDR
P/P Resistance Training
Gerontological Nursing
Statistics Kinesiology
Pharmacy Technician GCert
Family Practice Exam Rev
Interpret Diag Test w/Onl
Breast Cert Rev w/Online

U TUUuU=

TTNO=SO=S U U=SE=SE=SE=EmM==0TUTU=TUTO

=SSV UO U ULWOS=TUVTUUOUTUST

C/P ED# P-DT

0813
0319
0319
0513

0110
0306
0415
1005
0907
0308
1212
0313
1108
1108
0514
1012
0816
0118
0219
1212
0306
0316
0309
0414
0415

0908
0217
0119
0913
1112
0209
0114
0217
0216
0613
1205
0119
0307
0313
0412
0813
0916
0814
0412

PUBLISHER

Human Kinetics
AAOS
AAOS
Slack

Wiley-Blackwell
Human Kinetics
Jones & Bartlet
Human Kinetics
Human Kinetics
Wiley
Lippincott
Jones & Bartlet
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Davis, FA.
Jones & Bartlet
Jones & Bartlet
McGraw-Hill
Kaplan Books
Lippincott

Am Psychiatric
Jones & Bartlet
Wiley-Intersci
Lippincott

Am Psychiatric

Human Kinetics
Lippincott
PMIC

Jones & Bartlet
Academic Press
Guilford Publ
Milady

Jones & Bartlet
Jones & Bartlet
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Lippincott
Human Kinetics
Pearson
Human Kinetics
APhA
McGraw-Hill
Lippincott
Jones & Bartlet

ISBN

1450459633
1625528345
1625528353
1617110728
ON BOOK: 70726
0470723130
0-7360-5148-1
1284051048
0-7360-5502-9
0736036865
0-470-01185-8
1451144474
1449665497
0803622422
0803620438
0803633130
144966539X
1284094383
1259844714
1506245358
1451102941
1-58562-191-9
128408132X
0471793353
1469846586
1585624969
ON BOOK: 62496
0736063536
1496347854
1946868515
1449694349
0123746264
1606231065
1285080475
1284090167
1284089231
1609136225
0-7360-5639-4
1975111834
0-88011-706-0
0132956314
1450402542
1582121885
1259585336
1451191766
1449672663

ISBN-13

9781450459631
9781625528346
9781625528353
9781617110726

9780470723135
9780736051484
9781284051049
9780736055024
9780736036863
9780470011850
9781451144475
9781449665494
9780803622425
9780803620438
9780803633131
9781449665395
9781284094381
9781259844713
9781506245355
9781451102949
9781585621910
9781284081329
9780471793359
9781469846583
9781585624966

9780736063531
9781496347855
9781946868510
9781449694340
9780123746269
9781606231067
9781285080475
9781284090161
9781284089233
9781609136222
9780736056397
9781975111830
9780880117067
9780132956314
9781450402545
9781582121888
9781259585333
9781451191769
9781449672669

REMARKS
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
0P RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
0P RD 03/20/20
NE AVL RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 01/28 RD 03/20/20
NE 01/28 RD 03/20/20
NE 01/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
0P RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE AVL RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE AVL RD 03/20/20
0P RD 03/20/20
0P RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE AVL RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
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GAS

GAS

¥
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NE ISBN

1492569690
1625529643
1625529651
1630917419

1119436826
1284183246

1492563226
1119159288
1975109554
128417543X

0803697236
128418353X
1284197565
1260021947
1506255442
1975121325
1615371729
1284183505
1119438802

1615372288

1975144996
1570665591
1284172562
012816137X
1462542131
1337786551
1284197794
128419759X
1496398238
1492500801
1975143043

1492560715
1582123209
1260441075
1975105583
1284193594
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ELSEVIER/HARCOURT HEALTH SCIENCE NEW EDITIONS & OPS

Matthews is continuing to provide this recall information as a service to our customers. If you are returning Elsevier/Harcourt titles that were purchased prior to February 1, 1997,
those titles must be returned directly to the publisher. If you are returning product that was purchased after that date, you should return to the vendor from which it was purchased.

AUTHOR

Blumgart, L
Boissonnault
Bonewit-West
Bonewit-West
Bonewit-West
Bonewit-West
Buttaro, T
Chabner, D
Cibas, E
Dale, M
Davis, K
Dehn, R
Drake, R
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Felver, L
Fletcher, C
Gardner, S
Gaylor, L
Gaylor, L
Gaylor, L
Gunderson, L
Johnson, B
Kaiser, P
Kee, J

Kee, J
Marshall, R
Mason, D
McCuistion,
McDougal, W
Ochs, G
Potter, P
Potter, P
Proctor, D
Pugh, D
Robinson, D
Rosenthal, L
Saunders
Sirois, M
Vanderah, T

TITLE

Liver Biliary Srg Exp DVD
Prim Care Physical Therap
Today’s Med Assist S/G
Today’s Med Assistant Pkg
Today’s Med Assistant Pkg
Todays Medical Assistant
Primary Care

Language of Medicine
Cytology Expert w/AC
Pharm Condensed w/Online
Sterile Proc Pharm Tech
Essen Clin Proced Exp AC
Atlas of Anatomy w/AC
Fundamentals Nsg A/C
Lang of Medicine Pkg
Lang of Medicine Pkg
Mercy 1st Sem Print Pkg
Understand Pathophys S/G
Diag Tumor 2VIs Exp w/AC
H/B Neonatal Intens Care
Admin Dent Assist W/B DVD
Admin Dental Assist Pkg
Admin Dental Assistant
Rad Oncology Exp w/Online
Addiction Medicine w/AC
MA Eye Ear Ophthalmol AC
Clinical Calculation
Pharmacology Online Pkg
On Call Neurology

Policy Politics Nsg Care
Pharmacology

Urology Review AGC
Fundamentals Nsg S/G
Fund Nsg Text & Clini Pkg
Fund Nsg Text S/G Pkg
S/G Checklist Mnl Med
Sheep & Goat Medicine
Essen Den Txt/WB/Ins Pkg
Pharmacotherapeutics
Today’s Med Assistant Pkg
Veterinary Assisting T/B
Human Brain AC
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01
02
03
03
03
03
05
1
04
02
01
03
02
09
1
1
01
06
04
08
04
04
04
04
02
04
08
09
03
07
09
02
09
09
09
13
02
06
01
03
02
07

C/P ED# P-DT

0911
0810
0915
1015
0116
1015
0516
0216
0214
0209
1213
0413
0714
1017
0316
0216
1019
0116
0513
0515
0316
0316
0316
0815
1219
0414
0116
0917
0607
0515
0317
1215
0316
0216
0316
0616
0811
0817
0417
1215
0216
0515

PUBLISHER

Saunders, W. B.
Saunders, W. B.

Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier

Saunders, W. B.

Churchill

Saunders, W. B.
Saunders, W. B.

Churchill
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier

Saunders, W. B.

Elsevier
Elsevier

Saunders, W. B.

Elsevier

Saunders, W. B.

Elsevier

Saunders, W. B.

Elsevier

Saunders, W. B.
Saunders, W. B.

Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier

Saunders, W. B.

Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier
Elsevier

ISBN

1437708919
1416061053
0323311288
0323312071
0323398847
032331127X
0323355013
0323370810
145574462X
0443067732
1455711276
1455707813
1455748021
0323530435
0323370918
0323370950
0323769144
0323370454
1437715346
032332083X
0323294510
0323442552
0323294448
0323240984
0323754406
1455776440
0323390889
0323583881
1-4160-2375-5
0323241441
0323399169
032332830X
0323396445
0323477925
0323477933
0323509010
1437723535
0323525857
032344783X
0323401368
0323359221
1455728594

ISBN-13

9781437708912
9781416061052
9780323311281
9780323312073
9780323398848
9780323311274
9780323355018
9780323370813
9781455744626
9780443067730
9781455711277
9781455707812
9781455748020
9780323530439
9780323370912
9780323370950
9780323769143
9780323370455
9781437715347
9780323320832
9780323294515
9780323442558
9780323294447
9780323240987
9780323754408
9781455776443
9780323390880
9780323583886
9781416023753
9780323241441
9780323399166
9780323328302
9780323396448
9780323477925
9780323477932
9780323509015
9781437723533
9780323525855
9780323447836
9780323401364
9780323359221
9781455728596

REMARKS
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
ERROR RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE AVL RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 02/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20

SC

SRG
HRP
HRP
HRP
HRP
HRP
APN
D-T
HIS
PRM
PHM
HRP
ANT
N-F
D-T
D-T
N-F
N-S
PTH
PED
HRP
HRP
HRP
ONC
PSY
OPH
NPM
PHM
NEU
N-A
NPM
URL
N-F
N-A
N-A
HRP
VET
DEN
NPM
HRP
VET
NEU

NE ISBN

0323375073
032363897X
0323639860
1455701521
0323357199
0323581277
0323570151
0323551475
0323636365
0702078182
0323673244
0323624677
032363639X
0323754481
1455758817

0323703488
0323681700
0323428606
032356903X
0323680550
1437713610
0323672426
0323672469
1441903372
0323613322
0323625479
0323674062
0323546943
0323554989
0323642470
0323639690
0323711340
0323761054
0323761046
0323758339
0323624634
0323761704
0323554954
0323357202
032368145X
0323653987
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AUTHOR

Waldman, S
Washington,
Wein, A
Zerwekh, J

TITLE

Atl Intervent Pain AC

P/P Radiation Therapy
Urology 4VIs Exp w/Online
Nursing Today

C/P ED# P-DT

w

C
W
P

04
04
1
09

1214
0415
1115
0317

PUBLISHER

Saunders, W. B.
Mosby
Saunders, W. B.
Elsevier

ISBN

0323244289
0323287522
1455775673
0323401686

ISBN-13

9780323244282
9780323287524
9781455775675
9780323401685

REMARKS
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20
NE 03/20 RD 03/20/20

SC

ANS
RAD
URL

NE ISBN

032365407X
0323596959
0323546420
032364208X



